Pos

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36

Num
916
735

1008
771
777
934
746
935

784
802
689
767
928
798
992
681
993
760
915
755
909
848
736
668
725
748
889
739
707
778
1003
684
691
737

869

675

CIRCUITO FARID 2024 - MARIANA

Atleta
PAULA ADRIANA DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA OTONI DE SOUSA

FABIANA JUNIA DE ALMEIDA
CLAUDIANA FERREIRA

ADRIANA APARECIDA SOUSA RIBEIRO
JEANE ALVES SANTOS

SABRINA MOTA

LETICIA DAS GRACAS ROSIGNOLI DE
OLIVEIRA

IHASMIN BARBIERI CARDOSO MOREIRA
SUELI MARIA DA SILVA

ELISANGELA GONCALVES SANTANA
CRISTINA ALVES DE SANTANA
SIRLENE DA SILVA PONTES
SILVELENA RODRIGUES LIMA

DAIANE JOVELINA DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA COUTO

MARIA APARECIDA HENRIQUES VIDIGAL
GRACIELE NAZARE SILVA SANTOS
LIDIANE CRISTINA ESTEVAM

LUCIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
DEBORA DE SOUZA SILVA

GLAURA APARECIDA LOPES DA VEIGA
ALINE CRISTINE PEDROSA

GIZELIA APARECIDA BIATO

SILMARA REIS

ANDREIA GOMIDES

VALDIRENY SIQUEIRA SANTIAGO
ELAINE CRISTINA MENDES

ROSANE VAZ

MARIA DAS DORES AGRIPINO

MARIA FERNANDA ALVES VARGAS
ALESSANDRA

JAIRA APARECIDA XAVIER

THAMIRES DE FATIMA ANDRADE
DURSO

VANIA MARIA STARLINO ROLIM
FERREIRA

RUBIA ARAUJO BORGES

08/04/2024 - 11:00:30
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Idd.

35
33

38
39
38
27
29
32

22
35
45
48
52
51
34
42
49
34
43
46
28
55
41
43
45
29
39
45
39
53
22
36
38
31

25

32

FEM

Faixa
F3140
F3140

F3140
F3140
F3140
F2130
F2130
F3140

F2130
F3140
F4150
F4150
F5160
F5160
F3140
F4150
F4150
F3140
F4150
F4150
F2130
F5160
F4150
F4150
F4150
F2130
F3140
F4150
F3140
F5160
F2130
F3140
F3140
F3140

F2130

F3140
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C.

Equipe

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

SUCESSO RUNNERS

MILES RUNNING

BETIM RUNNERS
SUCESSO RUNNERS

AMC
PASSO FIRME
PASSO FIRME
MILES RUNNING
AMC
INCRIVEIS RUNNERS
MOOD
MILES RUNNING

BETIM RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS
MILES RUNNING

AMC

Tempo
00:40:49
00:43:26

00:43:52
00:44:51
00:44:49
00:45:06
00:46:05
00:49:28

00:49:31
00:49:43
00:49:43
00:49:53
00:50:01
00:50:14
00:50:37
00:50:44
00:51:33
00:51:35
00:51:38
00:53:27
00:53:36
00:53:41
00:53:52
00:53:58
00:54:15
00:54:27
00:54:28
00:54:41
00:54:45
00:54:58
00:55:27
00:55:33
00:55:56
00:56:24

00:56:53

00:57:37



37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66
67

68
69
70
71
72

999
741

818
997
825
913
939
796
672
887
906
769
946
662
723
995
951
664
770
724
832
966

878
659
752
665
876
734

872

911
866

693
727
700
696
870

CIRCUITO FARID 2024 - MARIANA

LUDMILA FAGUNDES DE OLIVEIRA

LAIS DA CONCEICAO MORAIS
RODRIGUES

DANIELLE CRISTINA ARAUJO MOREIRA
ANA CRISTINA COURA MOL E SILVA
JANAHINA FERREIRA PINTO
JUSSOLANDE DO EGITO

LAIZA BARROSO

ELIANA NASCIMENTO DE ARAUJO SILVA
MARISA DA CONCEICAO TEIXEIRA
KENIA

GISELE NASCIMENTO DE PAULA

MARIA DE LOURDES DOS SANTOS
NATALIA RAFAELA GOMES SANTOS
BEATRIZ LOURENCO PESSOA

KELEN APARECIDA MARTINS

TAIS SANTOS

MARIA

ELENICE ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA CASTRO
ALEXANDRA PRATES DE SOUZA
JANAINA MADUREIRA

VANESSA APARECIDA GONZAGA ALVES

SIMONE CORDEIRO PEIXOTO
CARVALHO

ALESSANDRA RODRIGUES GODOI
ADRIANE DA SILVA EVANGELISTA
JESSIKA SILVA DE SOUZA

ELIANE FELICIANA CELESTINO
CLARISSE DE ASSIS DOMINGUES
RITA DE CASSIA SILVA COSTA

ADRIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA
ALCANTARA

NIDELCIA RISSI

RENATA PAULA GONCALVES DOS
SANTOS

JU COELHO

LUCIA RAQUEL SANTOS

MARIA IVETE ALVES FERREIRA KAISER
LUCILENE PEREIRA SILVA MENDES
JOANA SPADINGER

08/04/2024 - 11:00:30

10KM
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33
31

39
51
41
51
34
55
39
30
35
27
33
49
32
31
59
47
45
41
42
41

47
32
30
36
32
45

39

52
43

42
61
50
56
32

FEM

F3140
F3140

F3140
F5160
F4150
F5160
F3140
F5160
F3140
F2130
F3140
F2130
F3140
F4150
F3140
F3140
F5160
F4150
F4150
F4150
F4150
F4150

F4150
F3140
F2130
F3140
F3140
F4150

F3140

F5160
F4150

F4150
F6170
F4150
F5160
F3140

11
12

13

11

14

15

16
9
17
12
18
19

13
14
15
16
17

18
20
10
21
22
19

23

20

21

22
10
24

MILES RUNNING

AMC

SUCESSO RUNNERS

AMC
INCRIVEIS RUNNERS

AMC
SUCESSO RUNNERS
INCRIVEIS RUNNERS

AMC
PASSO FIRME
AMC

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS
INCRIVEIS RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS

00:57:40
00:57:54

00:58:05
00:58:38
00:58:49
00:58:50
00:58:58
00:59:05
00:59:24
00:59:41
00:59:53
01:00:13
01:00:19
01:00:23
01:00:37
01:00:49
01:01:47
01:01:55
01:02:05
01:02:11
01:02:18
01:02:44

01:03:03
01:03:09
01:03:16
01:03:30
01:03:35
01:03:35

01:03:40

01:03:44
01:03:58

01:04:01
01:04:16
01:04:26
01:04:46
01:04:58



73

74

75
76
77
78

79

80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90

91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

701

970

813
841
883
762

717

854
807

855
722
994
658
750
880
728

743
823

779
943
837
1010
714

857
747
720

706
826
882
844
808
790
847
788

CIRCUITO FARID 2024 - MARIANA

MARILENE MENDONCA DE OLIVEIRA
SILVERIO

LARIANE REGINA DA SILVA

ESTER BATISTA MENDES

FABIANA MARCIA PEREIRA SILVA
FERNANDA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANA CAROLINA ANDRADE SILVA ASSIS

JAQUELINE ANGELICA DAMASCENO
PINTO

IZABELLA COELHO

GREICIELE APARECIDA RODRIGUES
ARAUJO

MARIA JOSE DE PAULA DE MOURA
SONIA DE OLIVEIRA

LUCELIA PEREIRA PACHECO CARDOSO
ADRIANA DO CARMO SILVA

GILDA MARIA SILVA NETO

ISABELLA CORSINI

ANGELINA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

MICHELLE ERICA

ISABELLA RODRIGUES ROLDAO
MARTINS

ARLINDA MARIA DA SILVA

MARILIA APARECIDA ELIAS

JAINE NAYARA DE ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA SONIA DE OLIVEIRA

CAMILA GOMES LOPES

STAEL LUSTOSA MACIEL
BARBARA CAROLINE GUIDO COSTA
ROSELI APARECIDA DA SILVA

SIMONE MACENA AVANCINI PEDROSO
JUSCELIA VALADAO ANDRADE

TATIANA GONCALVES LUZ NUNES
DAYSIANE APARECIDA SILVA DE ARAUJO
LUCY GONCALVES LELIS

JOSEANE SARTORI SILVA

SILVIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS
SOLANGE HELENA GONZAGA

08/04/2024 - 11:00:30
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51

27

23
37
29
27

43

26
42

56
54
42
46
26
24
48

40
27

54
63
27
62
34

59
31
49

39
38
44
32
45
34
38
40

FEM

F5160

F2130

F2130
F3140
F2130
F2130

F4150

F2130
F4150

F5160
F5160
F4150
F4150
F2130
F2130
F4150

F3140
F2130

F5160
F6170
F2130
F6170
F3140

F5160
F3140
F4150

F3140
F3140
F4150
F3140
F4150
F3140
F3140
F3140

11

11

12
25
13
14

23

15
24

12
13
25
26
16
17
27

26
18

14

19

27

15
28
28

29
30
29
31
30
32
33
34

BETIM RUNNERS

ACADEMIA ESPACO
FITNESS

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

FENIX RUNNERS BH
INDIVIDUAL

INCRIVEIS RUNNERS

AMC
MOVI-MENTE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MILES RUNNING

FENIX RUNNERS BH
INDIVIDUAL

MOOD

FENIX RUNNERS BH
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS

01:05:30

01:05:37

01:05:39
01:05:51
01:06:07
01:06:09

01:06:09

01:06:22
01:06:33

01:06:33
01:06:34
01:06:35
01:07:11
01:07:20
01:07:20
01:07:28

01:07:28
01:07:29

01:08:00
01:08:12
01:08:14
01:09:29
01:10:24

01:10:51
01:10:57
01:11:32

01:11:52
01:13:20
01:14:11
01:14:13
01:14:16
01:14:48
01:16:18
01:17:13



107
108
109
110

772
853
682
840

CIRCUITO FARID 2024 - MARIANA

CHRISTIANE VIEIRA TAVARES
MARIA APARECIDA FRAGA JULIO
RITAL MOL MIRANDA

GERALDA AMBROZO SILVESTRE

08/04/2024 - 11:00:30

10KM

b I o B o B

45
55
57
58

FEM

F4150
F5160
F5160
F5160

31
16
17
18

SUCESSO RUNNERS

AMC

01:22:27
01:22:36
01:23:18
01:34:31



